71712017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

416 KUHR

Totals:

Drawer

$130.93

$1,290.33

$1,421.26

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($15.36) $0.00 2

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,719.31) ($52.00) 39

($1,734.67) ($52.00) a4

Handle Net Handle

$146.29 $146.29
$3,061.64 $3,009.64
$3,207.93 $3,155.93

$0.00

$0.00

148

160



