Drawer Report OR

7/7/2017

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$130.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.36)	\$0.00	2	\$146.29	\$146.29	\$0.00	12
	416 KUHR	\$1,290.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,719.31)	(\$52.00)	39	\$3,061.64	\$3,009.64	\$0.00	148
Totals:		\$1,421.26			(\$1,734.67)	(\$52.00)	41	\$3,207.93	\$3,155.93		160